
General Medicine Department 

PG Teaching time Table 
MO Cuer Achu Date Day Teacher Name 

Dr Niraj Katkar Dr Madhu Bansode 8.8.2022 Monday Journal 

9.8.2022 Tuesday Mortality meet 

Wednesday Dr Tushar Kanawade Case Presentation Dr Sudam Khedkar 
10.8.2022 

11.8.2022 Thursday Dr Rohan Kadam Journal Dr Sudeep Kumar 

12.8.2022 Friday Dr Urvi Patel Case/Seminar Dr J.K Deshmukh 

13.8.2022 Saturday 

14.8.2022 Sunday 
15.8.2022 Monday Holiday 

16.8.2022 Tuesday 8th theroy exam 

17.8.2022 Wednesday Dr Sunetra Case Presentation Dr Sudeep Kumar 

Thursday Dr Rohit |Journal Dr Madhu Bansode 18.8.2022 

19.8.2022 Friday Dr Aqib Case Seminar Dr Sudam Khedkar 

20.8.2022 Saturday Dr Vaishnavi Jou urn al Dr Vivek Chiddarwar 

21.8.2022 Sunday 
22.8.2022 Monday UG Practical 

23.8.2022 Tuesday UG Practical 

24.8.2022 Wednesday |UG Practical 

25.8.2022 Thursday UG Practical 

26.8.2022 Friday UG Practical 

27.8.2022 Saturday 
28.8.2022 |Sunday 

29.8.2022 Monday Faculty lecture Dr Deshmukh 

JR 1 SYNOPSIS Dr Rohit, Dr Rohan 

30.8.2022 Tuesday DISCUSSION 

JR 1 SYNOPSIS 

31.8.2022 Wednesday DISCUSSION Dr Vaishnavi, Dr Niraj 

Dr Sudeep Kúmar Dr .K Deshmukh 

PG Incharge Prof.& HOD 

Medicine Department Medicine Department 
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